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Jalan Melasti, Legian Kelod, Bali 80361 - Indonesia
Phone: +62 361765 188 | WhatsApp: +62 855 1019 090
E-mail: info@visalaspa.com | Website: www.visalaspa.com
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WELCOME TO
VISALA SPA AT THE MAGANI

A Serene Escape
from the Everyday

a haven to rejuvenate body, soul, and senses
Restore your inner energy. Surrender to
indulgent rituals and therapeutic treatments,

each thoughtfully designed to pamper and renew

SURROUNDED BY A CALMING & ARTFULLY
CURATED AMBIENCE, EVERY MOMENT IS
CRAFTED TO SOOTHE, INSPIRE AND ELEVATE
YOUR WELL-BEING
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BODY THERAPIES

Balinese Massage

Lomi-Lomi Massage

Singing Bowl Therapy

Thai Massage

Aromatherapy Massage

Shirodara Massage

Warm Stone Massage
Herbal Ball Therapy
Harmony Bamboo Massage
Pregnancy Massage

Foot Massage

Relaxing Back Massage

BODY CARE TREATMENTS

Exotic Body Scrub

Lulur Scrub or Chocolate Scrub
or Green Tea Scrub

Body Exfoliation
After Sun Revitalizer

Pure Beauty For Her

60’ Balinese Massage
30’ Foot Massage

Visala Refreshing

60’ Balinese Massage
30’ Body Scrub

30’ Revive Natural Facial

Duration

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

30 Minutes

Duration

90 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes

90 Minutes

120 Minutes

300K
410K

310K
420K

340K
470K

400K
540K

400K
540K

560K
470K
520K
520K
280K
240K
180K

460K

400K
400K
450K

690K
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FACIAL DELIGHTS

Visala Natural Facial
Pevonia Facial for Men
Pevonia Hydra Organic Facial

Pevonia Lumafirm Facial

BEAUTY ESSENTIALS
Visala All-in-One
Foot Care with Gel Color

Visala All-in-One
Hand Care with Gel Color

Classic Pedicure with Nail Color
Classic Manicure with Nail Color
Gel Nail Polish

Basic Nail Polish

Ear Candle

WAXING

Full-Leg Wax
Half-Leg Wax
Brazilian Wax

Bikini Wax

Under Arm Wax
Upper Lip & Chin Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Duration

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

90 Minutes

Duration

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes

60 Minutes

Duration

60 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
15 Minutes
10 Minutes

10 Minutes

420K

580K
640K

790K

530K

480K

340K
320K
350K
220K

220K

370K

290K
310K
290K
160K
110K
110K



BODY & FACE THERAPY PACKAGES

Pevonia Me Time

30’ Head or Back Massage
60’ Pevonia Hydra Organic Facial

Pevonia Day of Beauty

60’ Balinese Massage
30’ Renew Pevonia Facial

COUPLE PACKAGES

Pevonia Romantic Getaway

60’ Balinese Massage
30’ Body Wrap
30’ Renew Pevonia Facial

Refreshing Beauty

60’ Lomi-Lomi Massage
60’ Revive Natural Facial

Ultimate Indugence
60’ Balinese Massage

30’ Body Scrub

30’ Refresh Manicure or Foot Massage

Touch of Serenity

60’ Balinese Massage
30’ Body Scrub

(Lulur or Coffee or Chocolate)
30’ Replenish Natural Facial

TAROT & PALM READING

Love & Relationship
Tarot Reading

Career & Finance
Tarot Reading

General Tarot Reading
Numerology Reading

Palm Reading

Duration

90 Minutes

90 Minutes

Duration

120 Minuvutes

120 Minuvutes

120 Minutes

120 Minutes

Duration

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

60 Minutes

15 Minutes

720K

600K

1.300K

1.350K

1.250K

1.450K

300K

300K

250K

570K

200K



